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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
13/01/2026

To date
13/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 13/01/2026 VAISHNAV R NAIR RAJANEESHKUMAR 
S (FTHR)

VAISHNAVAM, 
KATTAKKAL, 
VELLANAD, 

VELLANAD, 695543, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

2 13/01/2026 ARCHANA DEVI U USHA I (MTHR) ARCHANA BHAVAN, 
PARANDODE, 

ARYANAD, 
PARANDODE P O, 

695542, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

3 13/01/2026 ABHIJITH S S Sudhakaran Nair N 
(FTHR)

15/275 L, Nandanam, 
Mithra Nagar Lane B 
Sivan Kovil Junction, 
Vithura, Vithura P O, 
695551, Nedumangad

  

4 13/01/2026 SAHADIYA S S MUHAMMED UVAIS  
S (HSBN)

JASEEM MANZIL, 
THOLICODE, 
PULIMOODE, 

THOLICODE, 695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

5 13/01/2026 ARYA  S ASOKAN R (FTHR) ARYA BHAVAN, 
ENCHAPURI, 

KOKKOTTELA P O, 
ARYANAD, 695542, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

6 13/01/2026 SUMA L MANIKANDAN 
ASARI S M (HSBN)

18/265, LATHA 
MANDIRAM 
VALIYARA 

VELLANAD P O, 
VELLANAD, 

VELLANAD, 695543, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

7 13/01/2026 MELVIN ROJI ROJI MATHEW 
(FTHR)

17/96, PUNCHIRI, S N 
NAGAR, 

KATTAKADA, 
KATTAKADA P O, 

695572, KATTAKADA

  

8 13/01/2026 MIDHUNA L LIZY S (MTHR) LIMA BHAVAN, 
VALIYAVENKADU, 

MEMALA, MEMALA, 
695551, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

9 13/01/2026 ASHIK S SHUKOOR P (FTHR) MANNAKONATHU 
THADATHARIKATHU 

VEEDU, 
PUTHUKULANGARA 

P O, VELLANAD, 
PUTHUKULANGARA, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

10 13/01/2026 HABEEBA M MISHAL I (HSBN) 002/239,NISHAD 
MANZIL, 

GANAPATHYAMCODE, 
CHAYAM, VITHURA, 

VITHURA P O, 
695551, 

NEDUMANGADU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

11 13/01/2026 AHAMMED MUNEER 
S 

SAJUDEEN A (FTHR) 268 AL FAJIR, 
KADUVAKUZHI, 

ARYANAD, 
ARYANAD, 695542, 

ARUVIKARA

  

12 13/01/2026 Alfina N S Nazeer M (FTHR) Alfina Manzil, 
Mulakkottukara 

Thallachira, Vithura P 
O, Vithura, 695551, 

Nedumangad

  

13 13/01/2026 AROMAL VIJAYAN V 
S 

SHEELA K (MTHR) 672, SURABHI 
BHAVAN 

MULAMOODU, 
PERUMKULAM, 

POOVACHAL, 695575, 
KATTAKADA

  

14 13/01/2026 Ajmina N S Nazeer M (FTHR) Alfina Manzil, 
Mulakkottukara 

Thallachira, Vithura P 
O, Vithura, 695551, 

Nedumangad

  

15 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANWAR M 

SHAJIMA BEEVI  
(MTHR)

ASHKAR MANZIL, 
PALLIVETTA, 

ARYANAD, 
ARYANAD, 695542, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

16 13/01/2026 Rahim Mytheen Kannu Rejila (WIFE) Vayalarikathu Veedu, 
Mylakonam, Vithura, 

vithura, 695551, 
Aruvikkara

  

17 13/01/2026 FARHANA S SHIBEERKHAN M 
(HSBN)

11/34 FARHANA 
MANZIL, 

PULLOTTUKONAM, 
MANNOORKARA, 

KUTTICHAL, 695574, 
KATTAKADA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

18 13/01/2026 Ganesan V Velunadar (FTHR) 477/A Ganesh Bhavan, 
8th Stone Chayam, 

Vithura P O, Vithura, 
695551, Nedumangadu

  

19 13/01/2026 Muhammed Yaseen T Thanseer M S (FTHR) Yaseen Manzil, 
Karikkakam, Tholicode 
P O, Tholicode, 695541, 

Aruvikkara

  

20 13/01/2026 Akhila Kumari. P. S Pushpamma N (MTHR) 45, Thadatharikathu 
Veedu Nellivilakam, 

Mannoorkkara, 
Kuttichal, 695574, 

Kattakada

  

21 13/01/2026 VEENA V S VALSALAN (FTHR) V S BHAVAN, 
PALLIVETTA, 

ARYANAD, 
ARYANAD, 695542, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

22 13/01/2026 JAMEELA BEEVI MUHAMMED 
ABDULKHADER 

(HSBN)

LEKSHAM VEEDU, 
PALLIVETTA 

ARYANAD  P O, 
ARYANAD, 

ARYANAD, 695542, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

23 13/01/2026 SULAIKHA  ABDUL HAMEED 
(HSBN)

ROADARIKATHU 
VEEDU, THOLICODE, 

THOLICODE P O, 
THOLICODE, 695541, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

24 13/01/2026 JAYACHANDRA 
KURUP V 

VELAYUDHA KURUP 
V (FTHR)

DEVARAGAM, 
SASTHAMKUZHY, 

PANACODE P O, 
PANACODE, 695542, 

NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

25 13/01/2026 Muhammad Ashique A Abdul Azeez M (FTHR) 476, K K House Puthen 
Pally Pezhummoodu, 

Perumkulam, 
Poovachal, 695575, 

Kattakada

  

26 13/01/2026 GOKUL R RAJESH R (FTHR) 362 PLAVILA 
PUTHENVEEDU, 
URULUKUNNU, 

VITHURA, MEMALA 
P O, 695551, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

27 13/01/2026 MERVIN S GEORGE GEORGEKUTTY P A 
(FTHR)

S J COTTAGE ,Nr 
GLPS URIYACODE, 

URIYACODE, 
NEDUMANGADU, 

URIYACODE, 695543, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

28 13/01/2026 ANJALI M RENJINI N R (MTHR) 12/512, PARUDEESA 
ERAYAMCODE, 
ARUVIKKARA, 

CHERIYAKONNI, 
695013, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

29 13/01/2026 ANVAR MOHAMMED 
M M 

MUHAMMED 
NOUSHAD (FTHR)

314, PEZHUMKALA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
PERUMKULAM, 

POOVACHAL, 695575, 
KATTAKADA

  

30 13/01/2026 ANSIF M M MUHAMMED 
NOUSHAD (FTHR)

314, PEZHUMKALA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
PERUMKULAM, 

POOVACHAL, 695575, 
KATTAKADA

  

31 13/01/2026 ALTHAF A ABDUL VAHEED 
(FTHR)

DHARUL AMEEN, 
AZHICODU, 

ARUVIKKARA, 
CHEKKAKONAM, 

695564, 
NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

32 13/01/2026 Anamika A Sony S L (FTHR) 616 A, Kuttichira, 
veeranakavu, 

Veeranakavu, 695572, 
Kattakkada

  

33 13/01/2026 AJIMIYA R SHAMNAD (FTHR) 339 AJIMIYA 
MANZIL, 

KARUNTHAKUZHI 
THURUTHI, 

THOLICODE, 
THOLICODE, 695541, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

34 13/01/2026 Naseema Beevi  Beema beevi  (MTHR) SHAJAHAN MANZIL, 
KAKKODE, 

ARUVIKKARA, 
ARUVIKKARA P O, 

695564, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

35 13/01/2026 SHAFEEK A SAFEENATH BEEVI S 
(MTHR)

SHAFEEK MANZIL, 
PAMBADI, 

THOLICODE P O, 
THOLICODE, 695541, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

36 13/01/2026 AJAZ S ELLYAS (FTHR) AJAS MANZIL, 
KARIMBANADI 

KOPPAM, 
THOLICODE, 

VITHURA, 695551, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

37 13/01/2026 AL THAF S S Shajahan  A (FTHR) Al Falah, Alamukku 
Poovachal P O, 
Perumkulam, 

Poovachal, 695575, 
Kattakada

  

38 13/01/2026 Akhil M U mohanan S (FTHR) 18/411 Kooramkunnu 
Thadatharikathu Veedu, 
Aruvikkara, Aruvikkara, 

Aruvikkara, 695564, 
Aruvikkara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

39 13/01/2026 FATHIMA SUDHEER HABEELA BEEVI  
(MTHR)

292 HABEELA 
MANZIL, 

PALLIVETTA, 
ARYANAD, 

ARYANAD, 695542, 
ARUVIKARA

  

40 13/01/2026 ALSUBIN S M SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

04/388 NAJEERA 
MANZIL, 

KIZHAKKUPURAM, 
UZHAMALACKAL, 
KULAPPADA PO, 

695542, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

41 13/01/2026 Afiya S Hussain SUMAYYA BEEVI L 
(MTHR)

AFIYA GARDENS, 
KAPPUKADU, 

MANNORKKARA, 
KOTTOOR, 695574, 

KATTAKADA

  

42 13/01/2026 Alfiya Fathima S SHAMLA R (MTHR) DARUL HUMD, 
PUTHUKONAM 

ALAMUKKU, 
VEERANAKAVU, 

POOVACHAL, 695575, 
KATTAKADA

  

43 13/01/2026 SREEDEVI R Surendran (HSBN) MELEDATH, 
KOKKOTHAMANGALAM, 

ARUVIKKARA, 
MUNDELA, 695543, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

44 13/01/2026 THASNI N HAMID (HSBN) 314 D, DHARUL ISHQ  
THEVANPARA, 

THOLICODE, 
THOLICODE, 695541, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

45 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED UVAIS 
S

SALIMUDEEN S 
(FTHR)

JASEEM MANZIL, 
THOLICODE, 
PULIMOODE, 

THOLICODE, 695541, 
NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

46 13/01/2026 RASHITHA J S SHAMEER S (HSBN) KONKALLIL VEEDU, 
THEVANPARA 

THOLICODE P O, 
THOLICODE, 

THOLICODE, 695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

47 13/01/2026 THASNI S SEENATH N (MTHR) ERUTHALAMOOLA, 
ROADARIKATHU 

VEEDU THOLICODE 
P O, THOLICODE, 

THOLICODE, 695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

48 13/01/2026 Ashik N S Sarju (MTHR) 4 Th Stone, Laksham 
Veedu, Tholicod, 
Vinobanikethan, 

695542, Nedunangadu

  

49 13/01/2026 Kusuma Kumari Ratheesh (OTHR) Kusuma Vilasam, 
Kadukkakkunnu, 

Tholicodu, 
Vinobanikethan, 

695542, Nedumangad

  

50 13/01/2026 Sumesh Kumar V K Kusuma Kumari 
(MTHR)

Kusuma Vilasam, 
Kadukkakkunnu, 

Tholicodu, 
Vinobanikethan, 

695542, Nedumangad

  

51 13/01/2026 Nanditha S Suresh R (FTHR) Sandya Vilasam, 
Kadukkakkunnu, 

Tholicodu, 
Vinobanikethan, 

695542, Nedumangad

  

52 13/01/2026 Archana S Dharan Prasanth (HSBN) Tp/X/30, Valavil Puthen 
Veedu, Kaniyaramcode, 

Panacode, 695542, 
Nedumangad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

53 13/01/2026 Sajid A Abdul Karim (FTHR) Riyan Manzil, 
Peringavil, Tholicode P 
O, Tholicode, 695541, 

Nedumangad

  

54 13/01/2026 Al Ameena S S Shihabudeen M (FTHR) Amals Land, 
Thottumukk, Tholicode, 

Vithura, 695551, 
Nedumangad

  

55 13/01/2026 Abhijith M Murukeshen M (FTHR) Revathy, Chennanpaara 
Vithura, Tholicode, 

Vithura, 695551, 
Nedumangad

  

56 13/01/2026 Farsana S N Simi A (MTHR) Fathima Manzil, Valavil 
Thottumukku, 

Tholicode, Vithura, 
695551, Nedumangad

  

57 13/01/2026 Shihabudeen M Shiji (WIFE) Shifana Manzil, Vilayil 
Veed Iruthalamoola, 

Tholicode, Tholicode, 
695541, Nedumangad

  

58 13/01/2026 Afsal A R Arshad (FTHR) Rodarikathu Veedu, 
Thottumukk, Tholicode, 

Tholicode, 695541, 
Nedumangad

  

59 13/01/2026 Ayyoob Nizar Nizarudeen (FTHR) Mekkumkara Puthen 
Veed, Thottumukku, 

Tholicode, Tholicode, 
695541, Nedumangad

  

60 13/01/2026 RAMSIYA H J HASHIM (FTHR) DHARU RAHMA, 
MAILAKONAM, 

VITHURA, VITHURA, 
695551, 

NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

61 13/01/2026 LATHAKUMARI SURENDRANNAYAR 
(FTHR)

15/824    ROHINI 
BHAVAN, 

MOONNUMUKKU 
VITHURA P O 695551, 
VITHURA, VITHURA 

P O, 695551, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

62 13/01/2026 THANSEELA BEEVI J NOUSHAD (FTHR) THADATHARIKATHU 
VEEDU, 

ERAYANCODE, 
VITHURA P O, 

VITHURA, VITHURA, 
695551, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

63 13/01/2026 SNEHA S SURESH SURESH R (FTHR) ROADARIKATHU 
VEEDU, MEMALA, 

VITHURA, MEMALA, 
695551, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

64 13/01/2026 HASEENA N AMEENA N H (OTHR) HASEENA HOUSE, 
ATTUMOOLA 

CHETTACHAL P O 
695551, THENNOOR, 

CHETTACHAL, 
695551, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

65 13/01/2026 Asin Fathima S Nisamudeen S (FTHR) THADATHARIKATHU 
VEEDU, VAVUPURA 
CHETTACHAL P O, 

THENNOOR, 
CHETTACHAL, 

695551, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

66 13/01/2026 JASIHA FATHIMA J S KASIM JAVAD E 
(FTHR)

ARATHANKUZHI 
PUTHANVEEDU, 
PULVETTICHIRA, 

ARYANAD, 
ARYANAD, 695542, 

NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

67 13/01/2026 SUDARSANA D S Ratheesh R V (HSBN) Mekkumkara 
Puthenveedu, 

Pambooru, Panacode, 
Uzhamalackal, 

Panacode, 695542, 
Nedumangad

  

68 13/01/2026 Fathima S S Sudheer (FTHR) Sudheer Manzil, 
kuriyathi panacode po, 

uzhanalackal 
nedumangad, panacode, 

695542, aruvikkara

  

69 13/01/2026 Beena L Sathi (HSBN) 480 Melemanammoodu, 
Cherukulam Changa 

PO, Vellanad, Changa, 
695542, Nedumangad

  

70 13/01/2026 Vijayakumari S Manikuttan D (HSBN) Roadarikathuveedu, 
Edayanavattom,Kidangummal, 
Vellanad, Veliyannoor, 
695543, Nedumangad

  

71 13/01/2026 MIDHUN M.S. MANIYAN R (FTHR) NIDHIN BHAVAN, 
KADIYOORKONAM, 

Vellanad, Vellanad, 
695543, Nedumangad

  

72 13/01/2026 SAYANORA S.M. Sreekumar J (FTHR) SARANG BHAVAN, 
Kadiyoorkonam, 

Vellanad, Vellanad, 
695543, Nedumangad

  

73 13/01/2026 Anna Santhosh S SANTHOSH V (FTHR) BETHLAHEM, 
Karikonam, Vellanad, 

Vellanad, 695543, 
Nedumangad

  

74 13/01/2026 ARUN A G ANIL KUMAR (FTHR) BALA BHAVAN, 
CHANGA, 

VELLANAD, 
VELIYANNOOR P O, 

695543, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

75 13/01/2026 LAKSHMI V JOY GEORGE (HSBN) LEKSHMI BHAVAN, 
KATTAKKAL 
KURUNGODE, 

IRUPMA, 
ARUVIKKARA P O, 

695564, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

76 13/01/2026 ARIFA BEEVI S ABDUL KHAREEM 
(HSBN)

ARIFA MANZIL, 
IRUMBA, 

ARUVIKKARA, 
ARUVIKKARA, 

695564, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

77 13/01/2026 SAJEELA BEEVI N ABDUL MAJEED 
(HSBN)

03/630 PARAPPOTTA, 
THOTTARIKATHU 

VEEDU ALAMUKKU, 
POOVACHAL P O 
PERUMKULAM, 

POOVACHAL, 695575, 
KATTAKADA

  

78 13/01/2026 SOORYA JOHN JOY JOHN (FTHR) PARA VILA VEEDU, 
NOOLIKKADAU, 

MULAYARA, 
MULAYARA P O, 

695543, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

79 13/01/2026 RAJI K R KUMARI B (MTHR) 21/104-A  RAJESH 
BHAVAN, THAKIDI 
KATTAKODE P O, 
PERUMKULAM, 

KATTAKODE, 695572, 
KATTAKADA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

80 13/01/2026 REVATHY R R SUNIL RAJ K (HSBN) 023/94 SURYA 
BHAVAN, 

EENTHIVILA 
KONNIYOOR, 

POOVACHAL P O 
PERUMKULAM, 

POOVACHAL, 695575, 
KATTAKADA

  

81 13/01/2026 NIYAS N NAZEER A (FTHR) NIYAS MANZIL, 
PADAPPARAVILAKAM 

PUTHEN VEEDU, 
KONNIYOOR 

POOVACHAL P O 
PERUMKULAM, 

POOVACHAL, 695575, 
KATTAKADA

  

82 13/01/2026 Anjana A J Jayachandran V (FTHR) Sreeviswam, 
Veeranakavu, 
Veeranakavu, 

Veeranakavu, 695572, 
Kattakada

  

83 13/01/2026 Uthra D S Divya C O (MTHR) Ambadi, Veeranakavu, 
Veeranakavu, 

Veeranakavu, 695572, 
Kattakada

  

84 13/01/2026 Sukumaran Nair Rajeshkumar P (OTHR) Souhritam, 
Veeranakavu, 
Veeranakavu, 

Veeranakavu, 695572, 
Kattakada

  

85 13/01/2026 Sudhakumari L Rajeshkumar (OTHR) Souhritham, 
Veeranakavu, 
Veeranakavu, 

Veeranakavu, 695572, 
Kattakada
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

86 13/01/2026 Akshara C R Rajendran K (FTHR) Sivalayam, 
Nedumontharatta, 

Veeranakavu, 
Veeranakavu, 695572, 

Kattakada

  

87 13/01/2026 Vaishnavi V P Prasanna (OTHR) Vishnubhavan, 
Aruvikuzhy, 
Veeranakavu, 

Veeranakavu, 695572, 
Kattakada

  

88 13/01/2026 Adarsh J S Sheena V (MTHR) 280, Pavithram 
Vengavila, Perumkulam, 

Poovachal, 695575, 
Kattakada

  

89 13/01/2026 Bijoy B Manju P S (MTHR) P S Nivas, Alamukku, 
Veeranakav, Poovachal, 

695575, Kattakkada

  

90 13/01/2026 Abhinand S Sanal Kumar V (FTHR) Anandu Bhavan, 
Vallipara, Veeranakav, 

Poovachal, 695575, 
Kattakkada

  

91 13/01/2026 Asiya R Rubiyath (MTHR) Rasool Manzil, 
Vallipara, Veeranakav, 

Poovachal, 695575, 
Kattakkada

  

92 13/01/2026 Shahana R Rubiyath (MTHR) Rasool Manzil, 
Vallipara, Veeranakav, 

Poovachal, 695575, 
Kattakkada

  

93 13/01/2026 SAJINA N S SHARAF S (FTHR) KOTTAYADIVILAKAM, 
S N NAGAR, 

VEERANAKAVU, 
VEERANAKAVU, 

695572, 
NEYYATINAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

94 13/01/2026 SAJU R RADHA (MTHR) GOKULAM 
VAZHAVILA, 

PARUTHUPALLY, 
MANNOORKARA, 

PARUTHUPALLY PO, 
695574, 

KATTAKKADA

  

95 13/01/2026 VAISHNAVI S K Krishnankutty G (FTHR) Kattakkaal Puthenveedu, 
Nilama, Kuttichal, 

Kuttichal P O, 695574, 
Kattakkada

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


